8.559248

for Wind Band * 8

1C

: Mus

SOUSA

NAXOS

Playing

‘payqiyoid osip 1oedwod sy} jo Buikdoo pue Bunseopeoiq

epeURD Ul 8PEJN « “PI [RUONBUIBIU| SIUBIY SOXEN 0102 @ ¥ @
‘gourwioped 21gnd pasLoyINeUn "PeAIasal SUONB|SUB)

8.559248

pue six8} ‘yJomue ‘Buipioosl punos siyi ui siybu |y

=

W

i

L

John Philip

SOUSA

(1854-1932)

Music for Wind Band * 8

[] The High School Cadets

2] The Northern Pines

[3] Selections from El Capitan

[4] Boy Scouts of America

[56] Crusader March

[6] Oh, Warrior Grim (from ‘El Capitan’)*
On the Campus

Jack Tar

[9] Comrades of the Legion

Pride of Pittsburgh

Suite: At the King’s Court
[11 Her Ladyship, the Countess
[i2 Her Grace, the Duchess
[13 Her Majesty, the Queen

The Washington Post

*Martin Hinton, Solo Cornet

2:37
3:39
11:18
3:34
3:30
3:00
3:02
2:34
2:40
4:32

15:35
4:18
4:40
6:36

2:47

Royal Artillery Band ¢ Keith Brion

Recorded at Woolwich Town Hall, London
on 17th and 18th January, 2005
Producer and Editor: Mike Purton

Publishers: Ludwig Music, arr. Loras Schissel (tracks 1, 5);

G. Schirmer (track 2); Willow Blossom Music, arr. Keith Brion

(tracks 3,4, 7-10) / arr. Brion/Schissel (track 14);
public domain (tracks 6, 11-13)
Cover photograph: J.P. Sousa

F!
AMERICAN CLASSICS

John Philip Sousa personified the
comparative innocence and brash
energy of America around the turn of
the 20th Century. Alongside the
march that made him famous and
later sparked a world-wide dance
craze, The Washington Post, this disc
includes excerpts from one of the
earliest musicals to achieve Broadway
success, El Capitan. With its origins
reaching as far back as 1557, The
Royal Artillery Band is one of the
largest symphonic wind bands in the
British Army. Keith Brion is a
specialist in Sousa’s period style and
has published many performing
editions of The March King’s music.

Wwww.naxos.com

6 ‘36943 92482

SOXVN

vSNnos

§ « puBg PUIA) 10§ JISOIA

8Y76SS'8





