

8.559248

Playing
Time:
58:48

John Philip
SOUSA
(1854-1932)

Music for Wind Band • 8

1 The High School Cadets	2:37
2 The Northern Pines	3:39
3 Selections from <i>El Capitan</i>	11:18
4 Boy Scouts of America	3:34
5 Crusader March	3:30
6 Oh, Warrior Grim (from 'El Capitan')*	3:00
7 On the Campus	3:02
8 Jack Tar	2:34
9 Comrades of the Legion	2:40
10 Pride of Pittsburgh	4:32
Suite: At the King's Court	
11 Her Ladyship, the Countess	15:35
12 Her Grace, the Duchess	4:18
13 Her Majesty, the Queen	4:40
14 The Washington Post	6:36
	2:47

*Martin Hinton, Solo Cornet

Royal Artillery Band • Keith Brion

Recorded at Woolwich Town Hall, London
on 17th and 18th January, 2005

Producer and Editor: Mike Purton

DDD
COMPACT
DISC
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.559248

NAXOS

Publishers: Ludwig Music, arr. Loras Schissel (tracks 1, 5);
G. Schirmer (track 2); Willow Blossom Music, arr. Keith Brion
(tracks 3, 4, 7-10) / arr. Brion/Schissel (track 14);
public domain (tracks 6, 11-13)
Cover photograph: J.P. Sousa



AMERICAN CLASSICS

John Philip Sousa personified the comparative innocence and brash energy of America around the turn of the 20th Century. Alongside the march that made him famous and later sparked a world-wide dance craze, *The Washington Post*, this disc includes excerpts from one of the earliest musicals to achieve Broadway success, *El Capitan*. With its origins reaching as far back as 1557, The Royal Artillery Band is one of the largest symphonic wind bands in the British Army. Keith Brion is a specialist in Sousa's period style and has published many performing editions of The March King's music.

www.naxos.com



6 36943 92482 2